
Quarter 1 

Jan - Mar

AIDS 0 0

Campylobacter 3 3

Chickenpox 12 12

Chlamydia 30 30

Cryptosporidiosis 0 0

Flu Like Disease 2017 2017

Giardiasis 2 2

Gonorrhea 2 2

Hepatitis A 0 0

Hepatitis B 0 0

Hepatitis C, Acute 1 1

Hepatitis C, Chronic/Unknown 11 11

Meningitis - Aseptic 0 0

Salmonellosis 0 0

Syphilis - Secondary 0 0

Quarter 1 

Jan - Mar

Amebiasis 0 0

Notifiable Disease Report

Epidemiology Division 

January 2003 Report

Summary of Specified Notifiable Diseases

Month Cumulative 
Disease

Disease

Notifiable Diseases of Low Frequency

Cases Reported:

All bolded titles indicate that a graph exists to display the monthly trends over the past year.

Month Cumulative 

Cases Reported:

Ottawa County Health Department 

Phone: 616.393.5757     Fax: 616.494.5546

12251 James Street, Suite 400     Holland, MI  49424



Escherichia coli 0157:H7 0 0

Guillain-Barre Syndrome 1 1

H. influenzae Disease - Inv. 0 0

Hemolytic Uremic Syndrome 0 0

Histoplasmosis 0 0

Legionellosis 0 0

Listeriosis 0 0

Lyme Disease 0 0

Meningitis - Bacterial Other 0 0

Pertussis 0 0

Rabies Animal 0 0

Rocky Mt Spotted Fever 0 0

Shiga toxin, E. Coli, Non O157 0 0

Shigellosis 0 0

Staphylococcus Aureus Infect. 0 0

Streptococcal Dis, Inv, Grp A 0 0

Streptococcus pneumoniae, Inv 0 0

Toxic Shock 0 0

Tuberculosis 0 0



Quarter 1 

Jan - Mar

AIDS 0 0

Campylobacter 2 5

Chickenpox 17 29

Chlamydia 38 68

Cryptosporidiosis 1 1

Flu Like Disease 4277 6294

Giardiasis 2 4

Gonorrhea 6 8

Hepatitis A 0 0

Hepatitis B 0 0

Hepatitis C, Acute 0 1

Hepatitis C, Chronic/Unknown 9 20

Meningitis - Aseptic 0 0

Salmonellosis 0 0

Syphilis - Secondary 0 0

Quarter 1 

Jan - Mar

Amebiasis 0 0

Ottawa County Health Department 

Phone: 616.393.5757     Fax: 616.494.5546

12251 James Street, Suite 400     Holland, MI  49424

All bolded titles indicate that a graph exists to display the monthly trends over the past year.

Month Cumulative 

Cases Reported:

Month Cumulative 
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Notifiable Diseases of Low Frequency

Cases Reported:
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February 2003 Report

Summary of Specified Notifiable Diseases



Escherichia coli 0157:H7 0 0

Guillain-Barre Syndrome 0 1

H. influenzae Disease - Inv. 0 0

Hemolytic Uremic Syndrome 0 0

Histoplasmosis 0 0

Legionellosis 0 0

Listeriosis 0 0

Lyme Disease 0 0

Meningitis - Bacterial Other 1 1

Pertussis 0 0

Rabies Animal 0 0

Rocky Mt Spotted Fever 0 0

Shiga toxin, E. Coli, Non O157 0 0

Shigellosis 0 0

Staphylococcus Aureus Infect. 0 0

Streptococcal Dis, Inv, Grp A 0 0

Streptococcus pneumoniae, Inv 0 0

Toxic Shock 1 1

Tuberculosis 0 0



Quarter 1 

Jan - Mar

AIDS 1 1 1

Campylobacter 1 6 6

Chickenpox 14 43 43

Chlamydia 39 107 107

Cryptosporidiosis 0 1 1

Flu Like Disease 3723 10017 10017

Giardiasis 1 5 5

Gonorrhea 8 16 16

Hepatitis A 0 0 0

Hepatitis B 0 0 0

Hepatitis C, Acute 0 1 1

Hepatitis C, Chronic/Unknown 2 22 22

Meningitis - Aseptic 0 0 0

Salmonellosis 3 3 3

Syphilis - Secondary 0 0 0

Quarter 1 

Jan - Mar

Amebiasis 1 1 1

Notifiable Disease Report
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March 2003 Report

Summary of Specified Notifiable Diseases

Month Cumulative 
Disease

Disease

Notifiable Diseases of Low Frequency

Cases Reported:

All bolded titles indicate that a graph exists to display the monthly trends over the past year.

Month Cumulative 

Cases Reported:

Ottawa County Health Department 

Phone: 616.393.5757     Fax: 616.494.5546

12251 James Street, Suite 400     Holland, MI  49424



Escherichia coli 0157:H7 1 1 1

Guillain-Barre Syndrome 0 1 1

H. influenzae Disease - Inv. 0 0 0

Hemolytic Uremic Syndrome 0 0 0

Histoplasmosis 0 0 0

Legionellosis 0 0 0

Listeriosis 0 0 0

Lyme Disease 0 0 0

Meningitis - Bacterial Other 0 1 1

Pertussis 0 0 0

Rabies Animal 0 0 0

Rocky Mt Spotted Fever 0 0 0

Shiga toxin, E. Coli, Non O157 0 0 0

Shigellosis 1 1 1

Staphylococcus Aureus Infect. 0 0 0

Streptococcal Dis, Inv, Grp A 0 0 0

Streptococcus pneumoniae, Inv 1 1 1

Toxic Shock 0 1 1

Tuberculosis 0 0 0


